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2024 Meeting Dates 
 

• Regular monthly meetings are generally held on the third Wednesday of each month, unless 

otherwise noted.  No monthly meeting is scheduled in December. 

• In-person meetings are held in Room 204 of the County Office Building.  Visitors are required to 

sign in at the lobby using photo ID.  Evening meetings will generally be virtual and may be 

accessed by phone.   

• Meeting times and locations are subject to change; check the individual meeting agenda to 

confirm the location for each meeting. 

• Additional meetings may be scheduled as needed to accomplish work plan projects. 

 

 

Month Date 
January Wednesday, January 17, 2024 @ 3:00 PM 

February Wednesday, February 21, 2024 @ 6:30 PM (virtual) 

March Wednesday, March 20, 2024 @ 3:00 PM 

April Wednesday, April 17, 2024 @ 3:00 PM 

May Wednesday, May 15, 2024 @ 3:00 PM 

June Wednesday, June 12, 2024 @ 6:30 PM (virtual)** 

July Wednesday, July 17, 2024 @ 3:00 PM 

August Wednesday, August 21, 2024 @ 3:00 PM 

September Wednesday, September 18, 2024 @ 3:00 PM 

October Wednesday, October 16, 2024 @ 3:00 PM 

November Wednesday, November 20, 2024 @ 6:30 PM (virtual) 
*Note:  Bold text in the Date column represents a departure from the normal day or time. 

** Scheduled to the prior Wednesday due to the Juneteenth holiday.  The COB will be closed. 

 
 


